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Grantham on 06/06/2025 at 10:30 hrs

    1 Federation   530 Club Birds. 
Pos Name Club Clocked Distance Bird Velocity A B C D E F G H I J

  1 J. Bird W/C 16:06:51 234m 672y SU22AV529 CHH 1224.616

  2 J. Hadfield ARM 16:07:11 234m 990y SU22W797 BCC 1224.349

  3 J. Hadfield ARM 16:07:13 234m 990y SU22NW1241 BPC 1224.228

  4 J. Bird W/C 16:07:03 234m 672y SU23AV40 BLH 1223.890

  5 J. Bird W/C 16:07:44 234m 672y SU23AV10 BLC 1221.413

  6 J. Bird W/C 16:07:51 234m 672y SU23AV42 BLH 1220.992

  7 F. Jamieson & Son E/C 16:09:32 232m 589y SU24AV1604 1204.327

  8 B & D Halliday B/B 16:32:24 246m1117y SU23AV1887 BC 1197.784

  9 J. Hadfield ARM 16:17:53 234m 990y SU23NW3978 BPC 1186.691

 10 D Jamieson W/C 16:21:26 236m 498y SU24CA1482 CHC 1183.443

 11 J. Bird W/C 16:18:44 234m 672y SU23AV3 BPH 1182.887

 12 J. Hadfield ARM 16:19:22 234m 990y SU24AV894 BLC 1181.653

 13 J. Hadfield ARM 16:19:36 234m 990y SU21W541 BLC 1180.864

 14 J. Bird W/C 16:19:57 234m 672y SU24AV2536 WGH 1178.774

 15 D McBeath ARM 16:29:58 240m 868y SU24NW402 BLC 1175.853

 16 J. Bird W/C 16:21:05 234m 672y SU21AV191 CPH 1174.969

 17 J. Bird W/C 16:21:13 234m 672y SU24AV722 BLC 1174.523

 18 J. Bird W/C 16:21:14 234m 672y SU23AV13 BLC 1174.467

 19 J. Hadfield ARM 16:21:46 234m 990y SU24AV1288 BLC 1173.590

 20 J. Bird W/C 16:21:32 234m 672y SU19AV3030 BLH 1173.465

 21 J. Hadfield ARM 16:21:50 234m 990y SU23NW3965 BLC 1173.368

 22 J. Hadfield ARM 16:21:56 234m 990y SU21W551 BLC 1173.035

 23 J. Bird W/C 16:21:44 234m 672y SU24AV758 BLH 1172.798

 24 J. Bird W/C 16:21:47 234m 672y SU20AV902 BLC 1172.631

 25 J. Bird W/C 16:22:03 234m 672y SU23AV4 WFH 1171.743

 26 J. Bird W/C 16:22:08 234m 672y SU22AV503 BPH 1171.465

 27 J. Bird W/C 16:22:10 234m 672y SU23AV14 BLH 1171.354

 28 C. Ross E/C 16:23:37 235m 610y SU24AV1163 1171.353

 29 J. Bird W/C 16:22:11 234m 672y SU20AV928 BLC 1171.299

 30 T. Gavin F/H 16:28:32 236m1493y SU24NW3215 1162.662

 31 T. Gavin F/H 16:28:34 236m1493y GB24D25360 1162.554

 32 F. Jamieson & Son E/C 16:24:06 232m 589y SU23AV696 1154.784

 33 F. Jamieson & Son E/C 16:24:07 232m 589y SU20AV263 1154.730

 34 F. Jamieson & Son E/C 16:24:44 232m 589y SU23AV733 1152.722

 35 C. Ross E/C 16:30:18 235m 610y SU22AV976 1149.625

 36 J. Bird W/C 16:29:13 234m 672y SU21AV1909 BLH 1148.365

 37 J. Bird W/C 16:29:15 234m 672y SU23AV25 CHH 1148.259

 38 J. Bird W/C 16:29:18 234m 672y SU21AV1919 BLH 1148.099

 39 F. Jamieson & Son E/C 16:26:35 232m 589y GB21B16561 1146.742

 40 S Russell B/B 16:52:14 248m1375y WHU24F11814 BC 1145.518

Any objections to these results must be made in writing to L. Stewart 01506-873164 by 13/06/2025

Armadale      130 J Hadfield 1224.349, 1224.228, 1186.691, 1181.653
Bonnybridge  90 B & D Halliday 1197.784, S Russell 1145.518, V Couper 1139.140, 1138.198
Carnwath        1
East Calder   103 F Jamieson & Son1204.327, C Ross 1171.353, F Jamieson & Son 1154.784, 1154.730
Fauldhouse     90 T Gavin 1162.662, 1162.554, 1108.947, C Smillie 1108.523
West Calder  116 J Bird 1224.616, 1223.890, 1221.413, 1220.992
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